Specifications are subject to change without notice (17.06.2024)	 1
Product Description
The PE12CNT. is a family of
general purpose Photoelec-
tric  sensors.
They are specially designed
for Elevators, Escalators,
Entrance control to meet

Through-beam, Transistor Output
Type PE12C.T15..
Ordering Key
Type
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Sensor code
Detection principle
Sensing distance
Output type
Output configuration
Connection type
Cable connector
PE12C1T15NOC2
Type Selection
Housing	 Range	 Con-	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.
diameter	 Sn	 nec-	 Receiver	 Receiver	 Receiver	 Receiver	 Emitter
		  tor	 NPN, NO	 NPN, NC	 PNP, NO	 PNP, NC
Ø 12 mm Code 1	 15 m	 NO	 PE12C1T15NO	 PE12C1T15NC	 PE12C1T15PO	 PE12C1T15PC	 PE12C1T15
Ø 12 mm Code 2	 15 m	 NO	 PE12C2T15NO	 PE12C2T15NC	 PE12C2T15PO	 PE12C2T15PC	 PE12C2T15
Ø 12 mm Code 3	 15 m	 NO	 PE12C3T15NO	 PE12C3T15NC	 PE12C3T15PO	 PE12C3T15PC	 PE12C3T15
Ø 12 mm Code 1	 15 m	 YES	 PE12C1T15NOC2	 PE12C1T15NCC2	 PE12C1T15POC2	 PE12C1T15NCC2	 PE12C1T15C2
Ø 12 mm Code 2	 15 m	 YES	 PE12C2T15NOC2	 PE12C2T15NCC2	 PE12C2T15POC2	 PE12C2T15NCC2	 PE12C2T15C2
Ø 12 mm Code 3	 15 m	 YES	 PE12C3T15NOC2	 PE12C3T15NCC2	 PE12C3T15POC2	 PE12C3T15NCC2	 PE12C3T15C2
Note: Please order emitter and receiver separately
Specifications Emitter
Rated operational volt. (UB)	 	 10 to 30 VDC
Ripple (Urrp)		  ≤ 10%